FDLSC Daysailor Races 2023 v3

Date
Tue, 05/30/2023
Tue, 06/06/2023
Tue, 06/13/2023
Tue, 06/20/2023
Tue, 06/27/2023
Tue, 07/11/2023
Tue, 07/18/2023
Tue, 07/25/2023
Tue, 08/01/2023
Tue, 08/08/2023
Tue, 08/15/2023
Tue, 08/22/2023
Tue, 08/29/2023

Day sailors

ES1:
ES2:
ES3:
ES4:
ES5:
ES6:

Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning

Entringer Cup

LS1:
LS2:
LS3:
LS4:
LS5:
LS6:

Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning
Daysailor race, 6:20 warning

DS Judge / Helper(s)
Dave Whealon
Marty Witt

Andy Gratton
Mike Schwersinski
Andy Gratton
Rueben Witt
Kevin Gratton
Marty Witt
Brian/Greg

Mike Schwersinski
Freunds

Clausens




